
Alpine CC Hole: 1

Name Time
Altieri, Joe 9:22
Amoriggi, Peter 7:46
Antonelli, Don 9:06
Brousseau, Tyler 9:14
Buehrer, Ralph 9:06
Burnett, Kenneth 8:26
Caccia, Mark 9:30
Cascella, Ken 8:50
Catamero, Vin 8:58
Cioffi, Bob 8:18

Name Time
Colombi, Robert 8:18
Contreras, Joe 7:54
Cosgrove, Tom 9:06
Dimartino, Ed 8:58
Farias, Ed 8:42
Ferrieri, Robert 8:42
Fugere, Colby 7:38
Gallucci, Robert 8:10
Garzone, Peter 8:42
Giarrusso, Matteo 8:34

Name Time
Heiss, John 7:46
Johnson, Andrew 9:22
Jones, Taylor 7:38
Lancellotti, Joseph 8:34
Lough, John 9:30
Maggiacomo, Joe 8:58
Maggiacomo, Sal 8:02
Maloney, Ryan 7:54
Melillo, Jason 8:50
Mercurio, Anthony 8:02

Name Time
Migliaccio, Joe 9:22
Murray, John 8:26
Nappi, Ken 8:10
Nardolillo, Al 9:14
Nardolillo, John 7:46
Nelson, Gordon 8:18
Perry, Ryan 8:50
Ragosta, Robert W 9:22
Remillard, Christopher 8:34
Rubano, Marcello 7:30

Name Time
Russo, Al 9:14
St. Andre, Justin 8:10
Tomolillo, Eric 7:30
Travis, Nathan 9:30
Umbriano, Steve 7:38
Varone, Robert 8:02
Vinacco, David 8:26
Vitacca, Nick 7:54

2024 Ryder Cup Qualifying Event / Round 1
Time Players

7:30 Rubano, Marcello Tomolillo, Eric        
7:38 Fugere, Colby Umbriano, Steve Jones, Taylor      
7:46 Amoriggi, Peter Heiss, John Nardolillo, John      
7:54 Maloney, Ryan Contreras, Joe Vitacca, Nick      
8:02 Mercurio, Anthony Varone, Robert Maggiacomo, Sal      
8:10 St. Andre, Justin Nappi, Ken Gallucci, Robert      
8:18 Nelson, Gordon Cioffi, Bob Colombi, Robert      
8:26 Vinacco, David Murray, John Burnett, Kenneth      
8:34 Giarrusso, Matteo Lancellotti, Joseph Remillard, Christopher      
8:42 Farias, Ed Ferrieri, Robert Garzone, Peter      
8:50 Cascella, Ken Perry, Ryan Melillo, Jason      
8:58 Dimartino, Ed Maggiacomo, Joe Catamero, Vin      
9:06 Antonelli, Don Cosgrove, Tom Buehrer, Ralph      
9:14 Brousseau, Tyler Russo, Al Nardolillo, Al      
9:22 Johnson, Andrew Altieri, Joe Ragosta, Robert W Migliaccio, Joe    
9:30 Travis, Nathan Caccia, Mark Lough, John      


